Team

Royals
Rangers
Tigers
Indians

Yankees

Giants
Dodgers
Padres
Marlins

Mets

Royals
Giants
Dodgers
Rangers
Tigers
Indians
Padres
Marlins
Mets

Yankees

May 22nd, 2012

Standings

Pee Wee

Won L ost Tie Win%

Standings Overall by Division

American
15 2 0] .882
10 5 2 .647
7 8 2 471
6 9 2 412
1 16 0] .059
National
14 2 1 .853
14 2 1 .853
5 11 1 .324
5 12 0] .294
3 13 1 .206
Standings Overall
15 2 0] .882
14 2 1 .853
14 2 1 .853
10 5 2 .647
7 8 2 471
6 9 2 412
5 11 1 .324
5 12 0] .294
3 13 1 .206
1 16 0] .059

Streak

Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 11

Won 6
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 5
Lost 3

Won 1
Won 6
Won 5
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 5
Lost 3
Lost 11

RF

123
100
93
93
48

125
142
61
67
68

123
125
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93
93
61
67
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RA

55
87
90
98
145

56
55
104
134
96

55
56
55
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GB

4.0
7.0
8.0
14.0

9.0
9.5
11.0

0.5
0.5
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8.0
9.5
10.0
11.5
14.0
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