Standings

Pee Wee

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	GB
Standings Overall by Division								
		merican						
Royals	15	2	0	.882	Won 1	123	55	
Rangers	10	5	2	.647	Won 2	100	87	4.0
Tigers	7	8	2	.471	Won 1	93	90	7.0
Indians	6	9	2	.412	Lost 1	93	98	8.0
Yankees	1	16	0	.059	Lost 11	48	145	14.0
		1						
		lational	4	050	14 /	405	- (
Giants	14	2	1	.853	Won 6	125	56	
Dodgers	14	2	1	.853	Won 5	142	55	
Padres	5	11	1	.324	Lost 1	61	104	9.0
Marlins	5	12	0	.294	Lost 5	67	134	9.5
Mets	3	13	1	.206	Lost 3	68	96	11.0
	Charadin	0	-11					
	Standir	ngs Overa	a 11					
Royals	15	2	0	.882	Won 1	123	55	
Giants	14	2	1	.853	Won 6	125	56	0.5
Dodgers	14	2	1	.853	Won 5	142	55	0.5
Rangers	10	5	2	.647	Won 2	100	87	4.0
Tigers	7	8	2	.471	Won 1	93	90	7.0
Indians	6	9	2	.412	Lost 1	93	98	8.0
Padres	5	11	1	.324	Lost 1	61	104	9.5
Marlins	5	12	0	.294	Lost 5	67	134	10.0
Mets	3	13	1	.206	Lost 3	68	96	11.5
Yankees	1	16	0	.059	Lost 11	48	145	14.0

May 22nd, 2012 Page 1 of 1